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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Marzook P S Salooja (MTHR) 2/403, Kalvathy, Fort 
Kochi, Fort Kochi, 

682001, Kochi

  

2 09/01/2026 ANCY K A MYSHU K J (HSBN) KULIYATH HOUSE, 
OCHANTHURUTH, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
OCHANTHURUTH, 

682508, KOCHI

  

3 09/01/2026 SREERAG VINEESH  K D (FTHR) kunnappilly House, 
Puthuvype, Ernakulam, 
Ochanthuruth, 682508, 

kochi

  

4 09/01/2026 Dhania Reem Shafiq P M Shafiq (FTHR) 13/172, Poovath House, 
KC Road, Panayapally, 
Ancharamuri, Kochi, 

Mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi

  

5 09/01/2026 Thabassum A Rahman Abdul Rahman (FTHR) 5/1440, 
Chettakandiveedu, 
Paliyath Parambu, 

Mattancherry, 
mattancherry, 682002, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

6 09/01/2026 Safna C S Zainudheen C K (FTHR) 9/511,Arackaparambu, 
Chullickal, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Kochi

  

7 09/01/2026 PUTHANPARAMBILABDU 
ASHRAF 

ABDU (FTHR) 7/738, JEW TOWN, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

8 09/01/2026 MOLY GEORGE P V (FTHR) 231 A, VALINJEENA 
PARAMBU, V N 

PURUSHAN ROAD, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

9 09/01/2026 NAZIA NAZAR POUSHAN A (HSBN) 6/604 ZEHAN-ZAMIL 
HOUSE, T M 

MOHAMMED ROAD, 
CHEMPITTAPALLY 

MASJID, 
PANAYAPILLY, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

10 09/01/2026 LAILA M A ALIKOYA K (HSBN) 11/3258 A, MARKET 
ROAD, PYARI 

JUNCTION, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

11 09/01/2026 nisa asily  asily (HSBN) 3/418, ubaid road, 
fortkochi, fortkochi, 

682001, kochi

  

12 09/01/2026 SUHAILA M S M SALAM  (FTHR) 4/462A, 
CHERLAIKADAVU V 

T C 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

13 09/01/2026 AKBAR SYED 
UMMER 

UMMER (FTHR) 13/292 MAYIM 
VEEDU, 

KOCHANGADI, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

14 09/01/2026 Asha Shakeel Muhammed (FTHR) 6/833, Memon Mohalla 
Bazar Road, 

Mattancherry, 
Mattancherry, 682002, 

Kochi

  

15 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN S SHAMEER B (FTHR) 13/267A, 
THEKKEVEEDU, 
KOCHANGADY, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

16 09/01/2026 AKHILA K A shinas  V A (HSBN) 3/588 A, M A S S 
ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

17 09/01/2026 ANEESHA A SAKKER HUSSAIN P 
Y (HSBN)

200 , CALVATHY 
LANE 10, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

18 09/01/2026 Shahanaz P M P M Moosa (FTHR) 12/1209, V Y Abdul 
Rahman Road, 
Panayappilly, 

Thoppumpady, 682005, 
Kochi

  

19 09/01/2026 LAKSHMI M P PARTHAN M N 
(FTHR)

MEPPARATH HOUSE, 
PALLURUTHY VELI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

20 09/01/2026 SHERIN K S SUBAIR K K (FTHR) 2/181, CALVATHY, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

21 09/01/2026 SHAMLA  P S THUMBARATH 
SAKHEER SHABEER 

(HSBN)

12/1445, 
PANAYAPPILLY, 
KANAYANNOOR, 
MATTANCHERY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

22 09/01/2026 SHAMILA A  M M ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

10/1318, 
MULLAVALAPPU 

LANE, 
AMARAVATHY, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

23 09/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal K N NOUSHAD (FTHR) 7/396C, 
KAPPALANDIMUKK, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

24 09/01/2026 IRFAN P S SAKEER HUSSAIN P 
Y (FTHR)

PAADATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CALVATHY, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682002, 

KOCHI

  

25 09/01/2026 Noufida Rahim A H Rahim (HSBN) 4/307, Odathaparambu, 
mattancherry, 

mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi

  

26 09/01/2026 THUMBARATH 
SAKHEER  SHABEER

SHAMLA P S (WIFE) 12/1445, 
PANAYAPPILLY, 

KOCHI, 
MATTANCHERY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

27 09/01/2026 Zainudheen C K C H Koya (FTHR) 9/511Arackaparambu, 
Chullickal, 

THoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Kochi

  

28 09/01/2026 MUJAHID MINHAJ K 
N

RASHEEDA M H 
(MTHR)

6/842, 
KARATHEPILLY 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAMALOTH 

PARAMBU, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

MATTANCHERRY P 
O, 682002, KOCHI

  

29 09/01/2026 NITHIYAS 
SHAMSUDEEN 

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NITHIYAZ MANZIL, 
CHERUKULAM 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHIN

  

30 09/01/2026 SAKKER HUSSAIN P 
Y 

YOOUSUF P A (FTHR) PADATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CALVATHY 
LANE, FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

31 09/01/2026 Rahim A H A K Hamsa (FTHR) 4/307, odathaparambu, 
Mattancherry, 

mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi

  

32 09/01/2026 NEHA MADHU MADHU (FTHR) 232, ARABITHARA, 
SOUTH 

CHELLANAM, 
CHELLANAM, 

SOUTH 
CHELLANAM, 
682008, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

33 09/01/2026 THASNI SHAMEER ASHRAF K A (FTHR) 3/240, ERAVELY 
CANAL ROAD, 

ERAVELY COLONY, 
FORT KOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

34 09/01/2026 DULSHAD K K KHALID K (FTHR) 6/1487, IRUMBICHI 
ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

35 09/01/2026 Shiyana Kadaymadathill  Pareed 
Ummer (FTHR)

4/164 Kalapurakkal 
house, M A S S Road, 

New madrasa, 
Mattancherry, 682002, 

Kochi

  

36 09/01/2026 NAUSHEEN N NAVAS KHAN (FTHR) 01/2520 , MECKENZIE 
GARDEN, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

37 09/01/2026 Ambalathil Rasheed 
Rinshad 

Rasheed A A  (FTHR) 4/104 M K S Parambu, 
Koombaramukku, 

Mattancherry, 
Mattancherry, 682002, 

Kochi

  

38 09/01/2026 SHINAS K S ZAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

1/1935, Y M C A 
ROAD, FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

39 09/01/2026 Sonia  P J Shibu Sebastian K S 
(HSBN)

20/85,Kattikattu, 
Maruvakadu School, 

Chellanam, Chellanam P 
O, 682008, Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

40 09/01/2026 SHAJI JOSE K X XAVIER (FTHR) KATTITHARA, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

41 09/01/2026 HASIF M N SAJITHA P I (MTHR) 2/1145, THURUTHY, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

42 09/01/2026 MARY JENSON JENSON (HSBN) THAYIL HOUSE, 
NEAR 

MALIYAPARAMBU, 
CHELLANAM, 
CHELLANAM, 
682008, KOCHI

  

43 09/01/2026 JAISON JACOB 
VETUKATIL 

JACOB (OTHR) 24/1460 B, 
VETUKATIL HOUSE, 

SAKTHI ROAD, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

44 09/01/2026 P S SUMAYYA SUDHIR P U (FTHR) 2/816-1, LAZAR 
LANE, FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

45 09/01/2026 SHAHITHA BANU NAVAS KHAN (HSBN) 1/2520 MECANZY 
GARDEN, 

PATTALAM, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

46 09/01/2026 NAHAS M J  JAMAL M K  (FTHR) 7/434, 
MARAKADAVU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

47 09/01/2026 MUNEERA K B BIJU K K (FTHR) 5/507 A GELASER 
PARAMBU, LOBO 

JUNCTION, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

48 09/01/2026 Kunjumuhammed Ismail Kunjumuhammed 
(FTHR)

6/2220, Gujarathi Road, 
Mattancherry, 

Mattancheryy, 682002, 
kochi

  

49 09/01/2026 FARDEEN SHIFAZ SHIFAZ SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

14/93 FLAT NO A4, 
OLD POST OFFICE 

ROAD, NEAR 
BETHLEHEM 

CHRUCH 
CHULLICKAL, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
682005, KOCHI

  

50 09/01/2026 K H Rasiya K B Hussain (FTHR) 13/244, Kochangadi 
Cross Road, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Kochi

  

51 09/01/2026 Raheema C H Koya (HSBN) 9/511 Arackaparambu, 
Chullickal, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Kochi

  

52 09/01/2026 IRSHANA B T THARIK B A (FTHR) 5/299, B S S ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

53 09/01/2026 AHMED SHEHZIN 
AKMAL 

SHAMEER A A (FTHR) 7/963 NEW NO. 6/572, 
PANAYAPILLY, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

54 09/01/2026 Lulu Fathima Masood Masood (FTHR) 13/244, Kochangadi 
Cross Road, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Kochi

  

55 09/01/2026 MARY JANET K G JOSEPH (HSBN) ATHIPOZHI HOUSE, 
WEST SIDE OF 

CHALAKKADAVU 
BRIDGE, 

KUMBALANGY, 
KANDAKKADAVU, 

682008, KOCHI

  

56 09/01/2026 ANITHA P A ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

3/712 B, ERAVELI, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

57 09/01/2026 MOHAMED FAHAD C 
F 

MOHAMED FYCEL C 
K (FTHR)

H NO 11/119 A 1, 
KARUVELIPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

58 09/01/2026 V A NAJUMA ADIMAKUTTY (FTHR) 5/1425, 
PALIPARAMBU 
MOIDEENPALLI 

ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682001, KOCHI

  

59 09/01/2026 Shamla Samad Samad (HSBN) 2/840 B, c p thode, Fort 
Kochi, fort Kochi, 

682001, kochi

  

60 09/01/2026 SHAILA 
MUHAMMED 

ANSAR ABU (HSBN) 6/817, LOBO LANE, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682001, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

61 09/01/2026 Shaharban KUNJUMON (FTHR) 3/1250 Kallam Veettil, 
Kombaramukku, 

Mattancherry, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

62 09/01/2026 FIDHA RAFEEK RAFEEK K P (FTHR) 11/637 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, PATTALAM, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

63 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM C F 

MOHAMMED FYCEL 
C K (FTHR)

11/1191 A 1, 
KARUVELIPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

64 09/01/2026 Alshifana Naushad Naushad T A (FTHR) 4/307, Karippalam, 
Mattancherry, 

mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi

  

65 09/01/2026 SAINABA MOHAMMED (FTHR) 2/813, KALVATHY, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

66 09/01/2026 SHANIYA ZUBAIR SUBAIR (HSBN) 6/1258, KANDATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

GUJARATHI ROAD 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

67 09/01/2026 ROOFUS 
FERNANDEZ JAMES

SHEEJA  ROOFUS 
(WIFE)

15/676, 
VATTAMAKKAL, 
RAMESWARAM, 
MUNDAMVELI, 

682507, PALLURUTHY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

68 09/01/2026 S ABDU NAZAR ABDU (FTHR) 4/793 B, 
KARIPPALAM, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

69 09/01/2026 JUBAIRIYATHUL 
ASLAMIYYA 

ANAZ S (HSBN) 9/1043, 
CHETTIYATTU 

PARAMBU, 
KAPPALANDIMUKKU, 

MATTANCHERY, 
MATTANCHERY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

70 09/01/2026 KULATHINGAL 
KOCHUMOHAMMED 

MAJEED

HASEENA (OTHR) 2/187 A, CALVATHY, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

71 09/01/2026 MARIYATH T A ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
E (FTHR)

4/198 A, 
PUTHUVASERYPARAMBU, 

M A S S ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

72 09/01/2026 SHIFA RAFEEQUE RAFEEK K P (FTHR) 11/637 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, PATTALAM, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

73 09/01/2026 EDVIN ANEESH PHILOMINA RIYA 
(WIFE)

27/25 KADAVUNKAL 
HOUSE, MINI 

COLONY ST JOHN 
PATTAM, KOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

74 09/01/2026 SAFIYA T P PAREETH P I (FTHR) 19/1114, 
KATTIPARAMBU, 

BLAPARAMBU 
ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

75 09/01/2026 VALAVATHU 
ABDULLAKUTTY 

LAILA

KULATHINGAL  
KOCHUMOHAMMED 

MAJEED (HSBN)

2/187 A, KALVATHY, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

76 09/01/2026 ABID SAINU ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

2/330, CALVATHY, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

77 09/01/2026 DHILGUSH T A T H ASHARAF (FTHR) 3/361/A1, UBIAD 
ROAD, FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

78 09/01/2026 AYISHABEEVI MUHAMMED (HSBN) 2/1075 A, THURUTHY, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

79 09/01/2026 ABITHA C L MUJEEB (HSBN) 2/330, KALVATHY, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

80 09/01/2026 NASILA K I NOUSHAD A  (HSBN) 25/779 A2 KUNJIMA 
MANZIL, PANCHARA 

PARAMBU, 
CHULLICKAL 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

81 09/01/2026 DHIHAN T A SELEENA (MTHR) 3/361 A1, UBAID 
ROAD, FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

82 09/01/2026 SORNALATHA P R RAMAN UNNI  P K  
(FTHR)

PALLITHRIKOVIL 
MADOM, 

PONNURUNNI, 
VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 

682019, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

83 09/01/2026 PALANIANDY 
KANDASWAMY 

INDIRA P (WIFE) 1/1632, veladudhan 
master lane, fort kochi, 

fortkochi, 682001, 
fortkochi

  

84 09/01/2026 FATHEEN FAISAL FAISAL M I  (FTHR) house number 14/1298 
B, choice road, kochi, 
palluruthy, 682006, 

kochi

  

85 09/01/2026 Ruksana P A Shamnad C H (HSBN) Cherupadanayil,4/1481, 
athikarivalappu, Fort 
Kochi, Fort Kochi, 
682001, Fort Kochi

  

86 09/01/2026 SUHARA LATHEEF (HSBN) 2/330, CALVATHY, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

87 09/01/2026 VASANTHY 
SANALKUMAR

RAMAN UNNI  P K  
(FTHR)

SREYAS 
PALLITHRIKOVIL 

MADOM, 
PONNURUNNI, 

VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 
682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

88 09/01/2026 ARIF C L LATHEEF (FTHR) 2/330, CALVATHY, 
FORT KOCHI, FORT 

KOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

89 09/01/2026 NOURIN NIYAZ NIYAZ P Y (FTHR) PULICKANADU 
HOUSE, FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 682001, 

KOCHI

  

90 09/01/2026 SAJEENA V A ABDUSALAM (FTHR) 3/947, ERAVELI, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

91 09/01/2026 FARZANA M F FAIZAL (FTHR) 6/724, BAZAR ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

92 09/01/2026 ASHRAF K B BAVA (FTHR) 6/1456, PUTHUKATTU 
PARAMBU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

93 09/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN P 
M 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 6/1449, 
PUTHUKATTUPARAMBU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

94 09/01/2026 R SOBHA RAJAMANI (HSBN) 4/1322, KURUPLAVU 
ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

95 09/01/2026 SHAFEEK M H HAMSA C B (FTHR) 14/28 B, 
ARAKKAPARAMBU, 

CHULLICKKAL, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

96 09/01/2026 ANEESHA M A ABOO M M  (FTHR) 14/608 B, STATUE 
ROAD NEAR KUMAR 

PETROL PUMP, 
CHULLICKAL, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

97 09/01/2026 AYISHA E S SHUKKOOR E A 
(FTHR)

14/2020 
PILLAVEETTIL 
PARAMBU, R K 
PILLA ROAD, 

KARUVELIPPADI, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOCHI

Revision identity

98 09/01/2026 JINCY T  ANTONY  T E (HSBN) 15/479 A 
THUNDIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, SOUTH 
MOOLAMKUZHI 

ARYAD, 
RAMESWARA, 

MUNDAMVELI P O, 
682507, KOCHI

  

99 09/01/2026 Mirza M Mariya Maijo M L (FTHR) Moolamkuzhi House, 
Neendakara South 

Chellanam, Chellanam, 
Chellanam, 682008, 

Kochi

  

100 09/01/2026 Abel John P J Jude Prasad P J (FTHR) Panakkal House, Illickal 
Junction, Kumbalanghi, 
Kumbalanghi, 682007, 

Kochi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


